Statistics of SVF Schemes Issued by SVF Licensees for Q4 2016

Q4 2016

Total number of transactions ('000)

of which  Spending Payment
of which Point-of-sale

Online
P2P Funds Transfer

Total value of transactions (HK$ Mn)

of which  Spending Payment
of which Point-of-sale
Online

P2P Funds Transfer

Total SVF float and deposit (HK$ Mn)

Total number of SVF accounts in use ('000)

40,491

1,408,321
1,366,980
41,341
250

29,724
18,074
11,650

537

6,784

Annex



