## Statistics of SVF Schemes Issued by SVF Licensees for Q4 2016

		Q4 2016
Total number of SVF accounts in use ('000)		40,491
	er of transactions ('000) Spending Payment of which Point-of-sale Online P2P Funds Transfer	<b>1,408,321</b> 1,366,980 41,341 <b>250</b>
	of transactions (HK\$ Mn) Spending Payment of which Point-of-sale Online P2P Funds Transfer	<b>29,724</b> 18,074 11,650 <b>537</b>
Total SVF float and deposit (HK\$ Mn)		6,784